	OF JONESBO	npn	P.O. BOX 1	10/15		CHANCE OPPED	NO	
0	DE JONESO	JKU	1	RO, AR 72403		CHANGE ORDER	NO.	1
PO NI	JMBER	36776	DATE PRE	_ -	2/1/2010	PROJECT NAME	Warner Ave Detention Facility	
NAME	AND ADD	RESS OF CO	NTRACTOR			100000	Determinent rueme	<u> </u>
Fisher	& Arnold,	Inc.						
9180 (Crestwyn H	ills Drive, N	lemphis, TN	38125				
DESCR	RIPTION OF	WORK INC	LUDED IN C	ONTRACT				
A. B. C. D. E.					Services Agreem	ent dated August 1 A, B, C, D, etc.)	.7, 2006	
В. С.		•			•	survey, and for find the downst	•	
В. С.	specification	•	documents	. Update the H	EC-RAS model and	d check the downst	ream results	
B. C.	specification sp	•	documents	Contract	EC-RAS model and	check the downst	cream results Original	Revised
B. C.	specification sp	ons and bid	Original Estimated	Contract Unit	Revised Estimated	Negotiated C.O. Unit	Original Estimated	Estimated
3. 2. 0.	Bid Item No.	ons and bid	Original Estimated Quantity	Contract Unit Price	Revised Estimated Quantity	Negotiated C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost
A. B. C. D. A. B. C. D.	specification sp	ons and bid	Original Estimated	Contract Unit Price	Revised Estimated Quantity	Negotiated C.O. Unit	Original Estimated	Estimated
B. C. D. A. B. C. D. C. C. D. C.	Bid Item No.	ons and bid	Original Estimated Quantity	Contract Unit Price	Revised Estimated Quantity	Negotiated C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost \$ 36,130.00	Estimated
B. C. D. A. B. C. D. C. C. D. C.	Bid Item No. A.	Unit L.S.	Original Estimated Quantity	Contract Unit Price	Revised Estimated Quantity TOTAL	Negotiated C.O. Unit Price \$ 39,430.00	Original Estimated Cost	Estimated
3. C. D. A. 3. C.	Bid Item No. A.	Unit L.S.	Original Estimated Quantity	Contract Unit Price \$ 36,130.00	Revised Estimated Quantity TOTAL \$ 36,130.00	Negotiated C.O. Unit Price \$ 39,430.00	Original Estimated Cost \$ 36,130.00	Estimated
3. C. D. A. 3. C.	Bid Item No. A. Original Co	Unit L.S. ontract Am	Original Estimated Quantity	Contract Unit Price \$ 36,130.00	Revised Estimated Quantity TOTAL \$ 36,130.00	Negotiated C.O. Unit Price \$ 39,430.00	Original Estimated Cost \$ 36,130.00	Estimated
B. C. D. A. B.	Bid Item No. A. Original Co Previously This Change	Unit L.S. ontract Am	Original Estimated Quantity 1	Contract Unit Price \$ 36,130.00	Revised Estimated Quantity TOTAL \$ 36,130.00	Negotiated C.O. Unit Price \$ 39,430.00	Original Estimated Cost \$ 36,130.00	### Estimated